Phone: (929)-777-1741 | Web: cnygreenteam.com
LED GTL-SLHB High Bay Series
80W or 100W
FEATURES
• 4W up-light
• Easy installation and maintenance
• IP65 rated
• Corrosion and rust proof

5-year limited warranty. Actual performance may
differ as a result of end-user environment and
application.
ELECTRICAL:
Uses a 90℃-case temperature driver for maximum
life at high temperatures. 0.90 power factor.
Available as 120-277V input. 8FT power cord
comes standard. -40°C to 50°C, -40°F to 122°F
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING:
Hanging hook or U-bracket.
CONTROLS & DIMMING:
0-10V dimming comes standard. Suitable for use with
LED dimmers. Motion sensor and remote-control
options available.
MODEL NUMBER – 5,000K WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY CRI POWER FACTOR THD REPLACES
GTL-SLHB-80W50K-LV[Blank or -MS or -PS or -MP] 80W 12,160LM 152LM/W 80 0.9 20% 175W – 250W HID
GTL-SLHB-100W50K-LV[Blank or -MS or -PS or -MP] 100W 15,200LM 152LM/W 80 0.9 20% 250W – 400W HID
GTL-SLHB-150W50K-LV[Blank or -MS or -PS or -MP] 150W 22,800LM 152LM/W 80 0.9 20% 400W – 600W HID
GTL-SLHB-200W50K-LV[Blank or -MS or -PS or -MP] 200W 30,400LM 152LM/W 80 0.9 20% 600W – 750W HID
GTL-SLHB-250W50K-LV[Blank or -MS or -PS or -MP] 250W 38,000LM 152LM/W 80 0.9 20% 750W – 1,000W HID
Date: Location: _
Product:   Project:
Quantity:  Catalog #:
Phone: (929)-777-1741 | Web: cnygreenteam.com